
North Carolina Special Counsel Directory
Office of Special Counsel Chief of Special Counsel: Chad Perry J.C.Perry@nccourts.org
Office of Special Counsel
P. O. Box 2448
Raleigh, NC  27602
(919) 733-5544     Fax: (919)-733-5571

Broughton Hospital Attorney: William Smith William.Smith@nccourts.org
Office of Special Counsel
Box 84 Legal Assistant: Melisa Berry Melisa.H.Berry@nccourts.org
Morganton, NC  28655
(828)-608-4390     Fax: (828)-433-3222

Central Regional Hospital Attorney: Willia G. Mills Willia.G.Mills@nccourts.org
Office of Special Counsel
300 Veazey Road Legal Assistants: Sharon Chavis Sharon.J.Chavis@nccourts.org
Butner, NC  27509
(919) 764-7110     Fax: (919) 764-7114

Cherry Hospital Attorney: Ben M. Turnage Ben.M.Turnage@nccourts.org
Office of Special Counsel
1401 West Ash Street Legal Assistants: Portia Smith Portia.R.Smith@nccourts.org
Goldsboro, NC  27530 Deborah Faircloth Deborah.B.Faircloth@nccourts.org
(919) 947-7435     Fax: (919)-947-8504

Raleigh Office – Dix Campus Attorneys: Lindsey E. Moore Lindsey.E.Moore@nccourts.org
Office of Special Counsel Tamzin Kinnett Tamzin.R.Kinnett2@nccourts.org
P. O. Box 2448 Jennifer Lucero Jennifer.D.Lucero@nccourts.org
Raleigh, NC  27602 Zachary Thayer Zachary.H.Thayer2@nccourts.org
919-733-5544     Fax: (919)-733-5571 Becky Zogry Becky.C.Zogry2@nccourts.org

Legal Assistants: Marjorie Sutherland Marjorie.A.Sutherland@nccourts.org
Teresa Ray Teresa.A.Ray@nccourts.org
Christopher Curbelo Christopher.J.Curbelo@nccourts.org
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